                                                                                                    JAYKAL
PROJECT NAME: JAYKAL LED SOLUTIONS, INC.
21499 Baltimore Ave.
Georgetown, DE 19947
(P) 302-295-0015
(F) 302-295-0016
PROJECT NOTES:
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s  a r e  t y p i c a l  v a l u e s  a n d  m a y  c h a n g e  w i t h o u t  n o t i f i c a t i o n
e f f i c i e n c y .  i l l u m i n a t e d .
Revised 11/19/24
JLS-LLE-WF20R SERIES
FEATURES PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The JLS-LLE-WF20R is a Bluetooth-enabled 20A Plug Load Controller
that seamlessly integrates with the LumaLinx ecosystem, offering ad-
vanced control and monitoring capabilities. Controllable via the Luma-
Linx App, it provides intuitive manual on/off operation, app-based
control, scheduling, and grouping with LumaLinx sensors. Featuring
dual receptacles with one controlled for load management and one
uncontrolled for code compliance, the JLS-LLE-WF20R interoperates
with other LumaLInx products for comprehensive building automation.
• Bluetooth reset button
• LED indicator light
• Provides a full 20A load capability
• Accepts standard Decora cover plate (not included)
• Tamper resistant and commercial grade
• 1HP motor load rated
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s  a r e  t y p i c a l  v a l u e s  a n d  m a y  c h a n g e  w i t h o u t  n o t i f i c a t i o n
e f f i c i e n c y .  i l l u m i n a t e d .
                                                                                                    JAYKAL
SPECIFICATIONS TABLE
JLS-LLE-WF20R SERIES
INPUT VOLTAGE 120VAC
FREQUENCY 60Hz
LOAD RATING 2400W(20A)
MOTOR 1HP
BLUETOOTH TRANSMIT 100ft Max
RADIO FREQUENCY 2.4GHz ± 75MHz
BLUETOOTH VERSION 5.0
HOUSING MATERIAL UL 94V-5A
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -30°C to 55°C, -22°F to 131°F
STORAGE TEMPERATURE -30°C to 85°C, -22°F to 185°F
IP RATING IP20
COLOR Plate/White,Housing/Black
WARRANTY 5 Years
COMPLIANCE UL244A, RoHS
MODEL  Description
JLS-LLE-WF20R.A0 Bluetooth Plug Load Controller
Ordering Guide
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, specifications are subject to change without notice.
WIRING
JLS-LLE-WF20R SERIES
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s  a r e  t y p i c a l  v a l u e s  a n d  m a y  c h a n g e  w i t h o u t  n o t i f i c a t i o n
e f f i c i e n c y .  i l l u m i n a t e d .
                                                                                                    JAYKAL
DIMENSIONS
APP DOWNLOAD
JLS-LLE-WF20R SERIES
PRODUCT LABEL